Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Maintenance & Improvement
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Maintenance & Improvement
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising

TransNo
41554677
41554694
47137559
41554824
41554923
41554947
41554992
47138568
41554984
41555007

Period Supplier ID(T)
201704 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
201704 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
201704 P F Burridge & Sons Ltd
201704 MAZARS LLP
201704 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES
201704 EVERSHEDS LLP
201704 CANON (UK) LTD
201704 IDN SUPPLIES LTD
201704 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201704 DWF LLP

Amount

19,750.00
4,800.00
4,419.16
18,525.00
900.00
1,347.50
955.55
4,111.48
2,500.00
1,762.00

Updated

04/07/2017
04/07/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
17/07/2017
20/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017



