Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period Supplier ID	D(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41554677	201704 ASSOC. OF	POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	19,750.00	04/07/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41554694	201704 GOVERNIV	IENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	4,800.00	04/07/2017
NP	Premises	Maintenance & Improvement	47137559	201704 P F Burridg	ge & Sons Ltd	4,419.16	07/07/2017
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41554824	201704 MAZARS L	LP	18,525.00	07/07/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41554923	201704 ASSOCIATI	ON OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES	900.00	13/07/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41554947	201704 EVERSHED	S LLP	1,347.50	13/07/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41554992	201704 CANON (U	K) LTD	955.55	17/07/2017
NP	Premises	Maintenance & Improvement	47138568	201704 IDN SUPPL	IES LTD	4,111.48	20/07/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41554984	201704 SANDERSO	ON WEATHERALL	2,500.00	21/07/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41555007	201704 DWF LLP		1,762.00	21/07/2017